
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Role of Feedback in enhancing Reflective Learning Dr. Ghousia Khatoom 17/11/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

2 Global Inflation: Is the world heading to a great depression ? Dr. Abubaker Karaye 15/11/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

3 Moderation and Mediation in Social and Management Science Research. When and How it should be used? Dr. Bala Hussaini 26/01/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

4 The importance of circular economy and green finance in terms of sustainable development Dr.Osman Aras 9/3/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

5 Why Employee Motivation Is Important And How To Improve It Dr. Waqar Ahmad 13/04/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407

6 Basic Accounting Skills for the Business Professional Mr.Muath Alabood 27/04/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407

7 Ahmed Ayood Neamat 8/6/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Bubble filters and echo chambers Aws Yhya 10/11/2022 Thurday 3:00 PM 407

2 Entrepreneurship and resilience: evidence from Lebanese SMEs latifa attieh 13/11/2022 Thurday 3:00 PM 407

3 CIRCADIAN RHYTHMS PLAY A ROLE IN LEARNING Roopal Shrivastava 24/11/2022 Thurday 3:00 PM 407

4 Leadership and Follower Types (Know Your True Followership Style) Fayeq Ali 23/2/2022 Thurday 3:00 PM 407

5 Human Traficking Karwan Dhahir 4/12/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

6 The future of work - Challenges and Opportunities Sultana Begum 29/12/2022 Thurday 3:00 PM 407

7 International Marketing Mohammed Khidhir 5/1/2022 Thurday 3:00 PM 407

8 Entrepreneurship Omer Falah 21/5/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

9 Business for peace Karwan Sherwani 14/5/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

10 U.S foreign policy Heba Srud 7/5/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

11 Effect of green human resource management practice and envirometal knowledge on organizational sustainability performace Kathim Saeed 1/6/2022 Thurday 3:00 PM 407

12 Modern technique in Education Hamdi Serin 4/6/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

TIU.QA.LS.005E

Head of Department Dean of Faculty

INTERNAL SEMINARS CALENDAR

UNIT : Department of …. Page No

Revision No

Validity Date

Document No

Fayeq Ali Ali Karwan H. Sherwani

0

5/1/2015



N# Topic
1 Application of the 6-Step Mediation Model in International Conflicts

2 Academic Ethics

3 Gender Based Violence 

4 The Russia-Ukraine War Shaking the Foundation of the Global System

5 bilateral relations between Nigeria and China

Dr. Mohammad Salih

Head of Department
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Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
Dr.Basiru Musa 6/10/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

Dr. Mohammed Salih 9/10/2022 Sat 3:00 PM 407

Mr. Bayad Sarwar 13/10/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

Mr. Dana sajadi 16/10/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407

Dr. Ahmet Arabaci 20/10/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

Mr. Karwan H. Sherwani
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